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Description

201101310000
32600

01/31/2011
01:53:17

PELHAM CITY
OF

ELECTION
ANREPORT

WATERS
GARY
WILLIAM

201103290000
98630

03/29/2011
01:31:19

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HUMPHRIES
JIMMY O

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201103290000
98640

03/29/2011
01:33:21

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
CONSERVATI
ON AND
NATURAL
RESOURVES
STATE PARKS
DIVISION

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201104130001
14140

04/13/2011
11:44:27

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDWICK
LANA

201105310001
59710

05/31/2011
03:07:15

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HTH
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC

201105310001
59790

05/31/2011
03:07:23

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JAMES
QUALITY
TRUCKS AND
AUTOS

201107060001
95200

07/06/2011
02:24:04

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EVANS
CAROLYN H

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201108050002
30310

08/05/2011
02:47:24

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS LEE THOMAS
W

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201108170002
42750

08/17/2011
02:52:18

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEN & DAVE
INC

201109020002
59830

09/02/2011
09:41:29

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS GAYLE
WILLIAM G

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201111160003
45870

11/16/2011
08:16:49

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KYMA INC

201103010000
67970

03/01/2011
10:50:03

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

STATE AND
LAND
COMMISSION
ER OF
ALABAMA

14 89 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:89
Sub:INDIANCR
EEK PHASE II
SECTOR II

201103010000
67970

03/01/2011
10:50:03

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee TAX SALES
DEEDS

STATE AND
LAND
COMMISSION
ER OF
ALABAMA

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



201104130001
14130

04/13/2011
11:44:26

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS L & M
AUCTIONS
AND
APPRAISALS
LLC

201104130001
14150

04/13/2011
11:44:28

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDWICK
MIKE

201105310001
59720

05/31/2011
03:07:16

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAULMENO
JOHN F

201105310001
59730

05/31/2011
03:07:17

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAULMENO
NADINE M

201105310001
59800

05/31/2011
03:07:24

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN
JAMES DAVID

201106290001
89000

06/29/2011
02:26:44

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SIE INC Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201108050002
30300

08/05/2011
02:41:10

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS DUNCAN &
GILLIAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

SW NW Lot#:12 Lot:20S
Blk:3W
Book:SW
Pg:NW
Sub:SEE INST

201108050002
30300

08/05/2011
02:41:10

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS DUNCAN &
GILLIAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201108170002
42760

08/17/2011
02:52:19

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINCH
KENNETH L

201108250002
51590

08/25/2011
01:36:57

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREET
MEREDITH D

201108250002
51580

08/25/2011
01:36:56

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREET
MEREDITH D

201108250002
51600

08/25/2011
01:36:58

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREET
JAMES
CLARENCE

201108250002
51570

08/25/2011
01:36:55

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORIGINAL
BILL STREETS
DECORATING
CENTER

201108250002
51610

08/25/2011
01:36:59

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREET
SARAH

201111160003
45880

11/16/2011
08:16:50

PELHAM CITY
OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SARRIS
GEORGIOS N


