	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= PELHAM CITY OF;										I
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101310000 32600	01/31/2011 01:53:17	PELHAM CITY OF		ELECTION ANREPORT	WATERS GARY WILLIAM						
201103290000 98630	03/29/2011 01:31:19	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HUMPHRIES JIMMY O						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201103290000 98640	03/29/2011 01:33:21	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATI ON AND NATURAL RESOURVES STATE PARKS DIVISION						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201104130001 14140	04/13/2011 11:44:27	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDWICK LANA						
201105310001 59710	05/31/2011 03:07:15	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HTH ENTERTAINM ENT INC						
201105310001 59790	05/31/2011 03:07:23	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JAMES QUALITY TRUCKS AND AUTOS						
201107060001 95200	07/06/2011 02:24:04	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EVANS CAROLYN H						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201108050002 30310	08/05/2011 02:47:24	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	LEE THOMAS W						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201108170002 42750	08/17/2011 02:52:18	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEN & DAVE INC						
201109020002 59830	09/02/2011 09:41:29	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	GAYLE WILLIAM G						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201111160003 45870	11/16/2011 08:16:49	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KYMA INC						
201103010000 67970	03/01/2011 10:50:03	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	STATE AND LAND COMMISSION ER OF ALABAMA			14	89		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:89 Sub:INDIANCR EEK PHASE II SECTOR II
201103010000 67970	03/01/2011 10:50:03	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	TAX SALES DEEDS	STATE AND LAND COMMISSION ER OF ALABAMA						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

		_							
201104130001 14130	04/13/2011 11:44:26	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	L & M AUCTIONS AND APPRAISALS LLC				
201104130001 14150	04/13/2011 11:44:28	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDWICK MIKE				
201105310001 59720	05/31/2011 03:07:16	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAULMENO JOHN F				
201105310001 59730	05/31/2011 03:07:17	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAULMENO NADINE M				
201105310001 59800	05/31/2011 03:07:24	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN JAMES DAVID				
201106290001 89000	06/29/2011 02:26:44	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SIE INC				Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201108050002 30300	08/05/2011 02:41:10	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	DUNCAN & GILLIAM CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC		sw	NW	Lot#:12 Lot:20S Blk:3W Book:SW Pg:NW Sub:SEE INST
201108050002 30300	08/05/2011 02:41:10	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	DUNCAN & GILLIAM CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201108170002 42760	08/17/2011 02:52:19	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FINCH KENNETH L				
201108250002 51590	08/25/2011 01:36:57	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STREET MEREDITH D				
201108250002 51580	08/25/2011 01:36:56	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STREET MEREDITH D				
201108250002 51600	08/25/2011 01:36:58	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STREET JAMES CLARENCE				
201108250002 51570	08/25/2011 01:36:55	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORIGINAL BILL STREETS DECORATING CENTER				
201108250002 51610	08/25/2011 01:36:59	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STREET SARAH				
201111160003 45880	11/16/2011 08:16:50	PELHAM CITY OF	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SARRIS GEORGIOS N				